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Questionnaire 

 

Questionnaire survey was conducted on 30 participants (13 respondents) 

 

 

1. Overall Evaluation of the Forum 

Evaluation % 

Satisfactory 100 

Somewhat satisfactory 0 

Somewhat unsatisfactory 0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Evaluation of the Quality of the Forum as compared with your expectation 

Evaluation % 

Higher than expected 54 

As high as expected 46 

As low as expected 0 

lower than expected 0 
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3. Were the topics timely and relevant to the issues of the day? 

Evaluation % 

Agree 100 

Somewhat agree 0 

Somewhat disagree 0 

Disagree 0 

 

 

 

 

4. Session by Session Evaluation. 

Session 1 

Evaluation % 

Satisfactory 92 

Somewhat satisfactory 0 

Somewhat unsatisfactory 0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

No answer 8 

 

 

 

 

Session 2 

Evaluation % 

Satisfactory 54 

Somewhat satisfactory 0 

Somewhat unsatisfactory 0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

No answer 46 
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Session 3 

Evaluation % 

Satisfactory 46 

Somewhat satisfactory 8 

Somewhat unsatisfactory 0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

No answer 46 

 

 

 

5. Were today’s discussions useful for your work/research? 

Evaluation % 

Useful 92 

Somewhat useful 0 

Somewhat useless 0 

Useless 0 

No answer 8 

 

 

6.  You are: 

 

Affiliation % 

Business person 31 

University teacher 23 

Researcher 23 

Student 8 

Media 0 

Government official 8 

Others 8 

 

Others: Writer, Editor, Translator 
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